1 of 10
Optimum Technology Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

Package Drawing
Package Style: SOT-89
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Reel Size (in) Devices/Reel
CXE-2089ZSB 5pcs Sample Bag N/A N/A
CXE-2089ZSQ 25pcs Sample Bag N/A N/A
CXE-2089ZSR Amplifier, Lead Free, RoHS Compliant 7 100
CXE-2089ZTR7 Amplifier, Lead Free, RoHS Compliant 7 750
CXE-2089ZPCK-410 75 Evaluation Board and 5pcs Sample Bag N/A N/A
CXE-2089ZPCK-411 50 Evaluation Board and 5pcs Sample Bag N/A N/A
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Amplifier category:
Click to view products by  Qorvo manufacturer: